Position

Chief Business Official

Director Of School Bus Services
Director Of Maintenance,

Operations & Transportation

Director Of School Bus Services

Other Positions Held Special District

Ventura County Schools
Business Services

Ventura County Schools
Business Services

Ventura County Schools
Business Services

Ventura County Schools
Business Services

Department

Administrative
Positions

Administrative
Positions

Administrative
Positions

Administrative
Positions

Total Wages

$200,644

$169,504

$157,517

$120,448

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$36,815
$34,366

$31,883

$32,960



