Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Business Official		Ventura County Schools Business Services	Administrative Positions	\$200,644	\$36,815
Director Of School Bus Services		Ventura County Schools Business Services	Administrative Positions	\$169,504	\$34,366
Director Of Maintenance, Operations & Transportation		Ventura County Schools Business Services	Administrative Positions	\$157,517	\$31,883
Director Of School Bus Services		Ventura County Schools Business Services	Administrative Positions	\$120,448	\$32,960